MEDICAL GROUP
MANAGEMENT
ASSOCIATION

HOSTS

Annual
Spring M eeting

Wednesday and Thursday
May 15 and 16, 1991

Ramada Inn
Kearney, Nebraska



Wednesday, May 15, 1991

8:00-9:00 a.m.

9:00-10:30 a.m.

10:30-11:00 a.m.

11:00-12:00 a,m.

12:00-1:15 p.m.

1:30-3:00 p.m.

3:00-3:30 p.m,

3:30-4:30 p.m.

4:30-4:45 p.m.,

6:30-7:30 p.m.

Registration & Continental
Breaktast, Visit Exhibits

Legislative Update,
Kathy Konka

Break

Physician Assistants in
Nebraska, Jesse Edwards

l.uncheon Buifet,
Jetf Davidson

Living at a Comfortable Pace
in a Sped-UP Society,
leff Davidson

Break
Jeff Davidson
National MGMA Speaker

Cocktails with Exhibitors



